C
on
tr
ol
Va
lv
es
Pi

Installation and Maintenance Instructions are provided with the
valve.
How to order
Standard Valve 1 - PF51G-2NC-1" NPT
Valve with travel switch 1 - PF51G-2NC-I-1" NPT
Valve with stroke regulator 1 - PF51G-2NC-R-1" NPT
Spare parts
A seal kit is available for all valve and actuator sizes compris-
ing: piston lip seal, actuator stem ‘O‘ ring, plug soft seal
(PTFE), body seal and ‘O‘ ring.
How to order spare seal kits
Always order spares by specifying the valve size, type and
date code (given on actuator label i.e. 120=week 12, year
2000).
Example: 1-seal kit for PF51G-2NC,-1" NPT date code 120
PF51G-1NC flow over seat (1 to2)
PF51G-2NC flow over seat (1 to 2)
PF51G-3NC flow over seat (1 to 2)
0 12060 175 230
0 12060 175 230 290
0 60 120 230 290
120